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200MM LONG NOSE CUTTING PLIERS 2612200 BY KNIPEX

Elastic tips: dimensionally stable even when twisted
Distortion-tolerant, elastic precision tips Half-round, long,
pointed jaws With cutting edges (hardness approx.61 HRC)
for soft, medium-hard and hard wire Vanadium electric steel-
forged, oil-hardened

SKU Option

8711847

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part #
2612200SB

Pliers

8711847
2612200SB
4003773010883
Knipex

210 mm
48 mm
19 mm
0.2 kg

1.48 kg
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Price
$79



