

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

200MM LONG NOSE CUTTING PLIERS 2612200 BY KNIPEX



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8711847		2612200SB	\$79



Model	
Туре	Pliers
SKU	8711847
Part Number	2612200SB
Barcode	4003773010883
Brand	Knipex
Dimensions	
Product Length	210 mm
Product Width	48 mm
Product Height	19 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.2 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg

Elastic tips: dimensionally stable even when twisted Distortion-tolerant, elastic precision tips Half-round, long, pointed jaws With cutting edges (hardness approx.61 HRC) for soft, medium-hard and hard wire Vanadium electric steelforged, oil-hardened

WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS - VERSION: 20241122